270CT17 PRICE REPORT
DATE: 270CT17

17:29:31 (EDT) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 270CT17

RACE : 10

SOURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/6/5/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 6

3rd 3

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta ~
OFFICIAL
3/6/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL

3/6/5/1

Win

25.60

$2.00-.PAYS
57.60

$1.00 PAYS
343.70

$1.00 PAYS
9524.00

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

(US Dollars)
Place

12.60
3.80

$1.00 PAYS

28.80

$0.50 PAYS
171.85

$0.10 PAYS
952.40

Show

3.80
2.80
10.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




270CT17
17:56:55¢

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE
ORDER OF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
CORDER

1st
Znd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

Daily Dou

PRICE REPORT
EDT} REPORTING DATE: 270CT17

: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 270CT17

LA
FINISH : 4/15/6/7

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

RUNNERS : NONE
5

PAYS (US Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

4 26.60 7.80
15 B.60
G

-

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/15 355,60 177.80
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
4/15/6 2857.90 1428.95
a

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4/15/6/7 11429.60 1142.96
ble

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/4 587.80 293.50

(Us

(US

(us

Show

8.60
6.00
9.40

bollars)

Dollazrs)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOGZ2
PAGE# 1




270CT17 PRICE REPORT
18:40:45{EDT} REPCRTING DATE: 270CTLl7

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 270CT17
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/6/5/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dbollars})
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 7 3.60 2.80
2nd ) 5.00
3rd 5
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PARYS
/6 12.20 6.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PARYS $0.50 PAYS
7/6/5 87.30 43.65
Superfecta
CERPICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
7/6/5/8 358.60 35.8¢6

Dally bouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 pAYS
477 51.4¢0

51.

00 PAYS
25.70

(TS

Show

2.40
4.60
7.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRECOO0O2
PAGE# 1




270CT17

19:15:31 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 13

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICC COMMUNITY

LAUREL 270CT17

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
CRIDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
1

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
15

12

6

1

OFFICIAL
15/12

OFFICIAL
15/12/6

OFFICIAL
15/12/8/1

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
7/15

15/12/6/1

Win

28.40

$52.00 PAYS
257.40

$1.00 PAYS
1420.40

$1.00 PAYS
16789.50

§2.00 PAYS
26.60

270CT17

AMT/MA3 18.0.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

§1.

Place

11.40
12.40

00 PAYS

128.70

50 PAYS
710.20

10 PAYS
1678.85

00 PAYS
13.30

(Us

(us

(Us

show

7.00
8.00
9.20

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




270CTL7T
19:47:40{EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SCURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

52.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 10
2nd 6
3rd El
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/6/BLL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/6/9/ALL
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/ALL

ALL/10

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 270CT17

10/6/9/13

$2.

$1.

1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

56.00

00 PRAYS
612.60

00 PAYS
841.80

00 PAYS
3661.70

00 PAYS
14.20
33.20

AmT/MA3 18.0.0
270CTl?

{US Dollars)
Place

26.80
9.00

$51.00 PAYS
306.30

50.50 PAYS
420.90

$0.10 PAYS
366.17

$1.00 PAYS
7.10
16.60

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

10.80
6.60
7.40

{U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)




